
 CITY
HOLIDAYS
Monday, January 2

Monday, February 20
Monday, May 29

Tuesday, July 4
Monday, September 4

LIBRARY CLOSURES
Ell is  Memorial  Library 
wil l  close at 2 :00 pm 

(02/17,  05/26,  9/1 ,  10/6,  11/10,  12/22,  12/29)
and be closed Saturday 

(02/18,  05/27,  09/2,  10/7,  11 /11 ,  11 /25,  12/23,  12/30)

New Year's Day
Presidents' Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving
Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day  
Christmas (observed)

(observed)

 2
02

3

(observed)
Monday, October 9

Friday, November 10
Thursday, November 23

Friday, November 24
Monday, December 25
Tuesday, December 26


